

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5619/ 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/11 / 2 006 in W P No. 2028 /2003 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F M A D R A S)

J A G A M Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P A D M A N A B H A N & O R S . Respondent(s)

I.A.No.3 : (appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)
I.A.No.4 : (appln. for deleting the names of R.Nos.4 to 6 from the array of
parties) (with office report)

Date: 02/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N
(I N C H A M B E R S)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.3, for permission to file rejoinder-affidavit is allowed.
I.A.No.4, for deleting the name of respondent Nos.4 to 6 from the array of
parties is allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master